
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA TARİH

A BAHADIR ÖZİLERİ UMUTCAN KOÇAK 09:30 11 24,02,2018

B MUGMİN SADIK UFUK TUNA ŞAKAR 09:30 22 24,02,2018
C MURAT ÇETİN SERKAN ÖZKAN (BURDUR) 11:00 11 24,02,2018
D YUSUF EMİR ERTÜRK OSMAN DEMİRAY 11:00 22 24,02,2018
E EMRE ALTUN NURULLAH PELEN 12:30 11 24,02,2018
F DOĞA TÜMER MUSTAFA OĞUZ CEYLAN 12:30 22 24,02,2018
G ARAFAT YILMAZ MUHAMMED ENES TOKTAMIŞ 14:00 11 24,02,2018
H YİĞİT BARAN KARA MUHAMMED EMİN ATABEY 14:00 22 24,02,2018
K AHMET URLU MEHMET SALİH ÇAKIR 15:30 11 24,02,2018
I AHMET YANIKYOL MİRAÇ ERGÜN 15:30 22 24,02,2018
J SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL MUAMMER TAŞKIRAN 17:00 11 24,02,2018
L OSMAN GÜL MEHMET CAN UYUMAZ 17:00 22 24,02,2018

M EMİR BAKİ EKİM EMİRHAN ŞİNAN 18:30 11 24,02,2018
N HAKAN GÖRGÜÇ BURAK KAVAK 18:30 22 24,02,2018
O EMİR UZ AHMET DENİZ EV 20:00 11 24,02,2018
P MEHMET KAAN ÖZBAY ABDULVAHAP OĞUZHAN ATABEY 20:00 22 24,02,2018
Q DENİZCAN AKKOCA ABDULLAH BALCI 21:30 11 24,02,2018
R ALPEREN ÖZER BERTU KÜCÜKZOROGLU 21:30 22 24,02,2018
S BURAK ONUR UZUN HALİL DOĞUKAN İÇEN BİTEN MASA BİTEN MASA 24,02,2018
T YASİN AĞDAŞ SERHAT ÖZÇETİNKAYA BİTEN MASA BİTEN MASA 24,02,2018
U ARDA AĞARTAN ZEKERİYYA COŞAR BİTEN MASA BİTEN MASA 24,02,2018
A DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 1 25,02,2018
B MUHEMMED MUSTAFA KILIÇ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 2 25,02,2018
C BATUHAN ULUDAĞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 3 25,02,2018
D MUSTAFA ŞEVİK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 4 25,02,2018
E UMUT YANIKYOL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 5 25,02,2018
F KAAN GÜNGÖR (KIRKLARELİ) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 6 25,02,2018
G BATUHAN ALP ORAK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 7 25,02,2018
H ZİYA SAMET TABAK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 8 25,02,2018
I ALİ BERKAY YİĞİT İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 9 25,02,2018
J SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 10 25,02,2018
K AHMET KARAMAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 11 25,02,2018
L MUSTAFA OĞUZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 12 25,02,2018

M ALPTEKİN CANÖZKAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 13 25,02,2018
N YUSUF KARAMAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 14 25,02,2018
O MUHAMMED ALİ ERASLAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 15 25,02,2018
P AHMET KORAY DURMAZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 16 25,02,2018
Q KADİR KURT İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 17 25,02,2018
R MEHMET ULAŞ İŞCAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 18 25,02,2018
S FURKAN ÇETİN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 19 25,02,2018
T FURKAN AYAŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 20 25,02,2018
U BORA KAĞAN GÜL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 09:00 21 25,02,2018
A DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 2 25,02,2018
B MUHEMMED MUSTAFA KILIÇ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 3 25,02,2018
C BATUHAN ULUDAĞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 4 25,02,2018
D MUSTAFA ŞEVİK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 5 25,02,2018
E UMUT YANIKYOL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 6 25,02,2018
F KAAN GÜNGÖR (KIRKLARELİ) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 7 25,02,2018
G BATUHAN ALP ORAK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 8 25,02,2018
H ZİYA SAMET TABAK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 9 25,02,2018
I ALİ BERKAY YİĞİT İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 10 25,02,2018
J SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 11 25,02,2018
K AHMET KARAMAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 12 25,02,2018
L MUSTAFA OĞUZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 13 25,02,2018

M ALPTEKİN CANÖZKAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 14 25,02,2018
N YUSUF KARAMAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 15 25,02,2018
O MUHAMMED ALİ ERASLAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 16 25,02,2018
P AHMET KORAY DURMAZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 17 25,02,2018
Q KADİR KURT İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 18 25,02,2018
R MEHMET ULAŞ İŞCAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 19 25,02,2018
S FURKAN ÇETİN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 20 25,02,2018
T FURKAN AYAŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 21 25,02,2018

U BORA KAĞAN GÜL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 16:30 22 25,02,2018


